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Resolution 05-00 

city or 
Village of 

I 

r.n\c\ 
\ 

\rl County, Ohio 

'IWd Brrdget  be adopted by the Council of other bglslativebody on or before July 15th. and two copies must be submiltr?d to the County Auditor 
on or Wan Jdy 20th. F A I L W  TO COMPLY WlTH SBC. 5705.28 R. C. SHALL RESULT IN LOSS OF LOCAL GOYERNMENT FUND 
MUXATION. 

I To the Aoditor of said County: 
The B"&Pt~earbe#nning J ~ w  1,19-, has been adopted by Council and is herewith submitted for co~~sidciarion of the County i . Bmw~h 
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SCHEDULE A 
SUMMARY OF AMOUNTS REQUIRED FROM GENERAL PROPERTY TAX APPROVED BY BUDGET C O M m O N ,  

AND COUNTY AUDlTOR'S ESITMATED RATES 
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REVENUES 

 CITY OF BEXLEY TAX BUDGET 2000 I 

I Local Taxes I 

I General Property Tax - Real Estate / 573,357 05 / 555,149 00 1 630,000 00 630,000 Ot 

.- 
Tangible Personal Property Tax 1 -- -... .- -- 

Municipal Income Tax 

Other Local Taxes 1 
Total ~ o c a l E x e s  i 

I Liquor & Beer Permits i 3,793.04 / 4,053.00 / 4,500.00 / 4,500.0C 

Gasollne Tax - - I  . - _ -  1 - - -  I - 

Llbrary & Local Government Support Fund I -- - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Pro~ertv Tax Allocat~on 

Other State Shared Taxes & Permi 
-. . . 

Total State Shared Taxes 2,673,594.55 

Spec~al Assessments 1 I - - -  _ 1 -- 

Charges for Sew~ces I 
- - - --- ---- d- -- 

Flnes L~censes & Perm~ts 277 025 40 I 284 842 00 I 241 263 500 00 

Other Financrng Sources - - - 

Refund-Insurance 
- - 

R l T A Rebate 

Worker Comp Rebat 

300,000 00 



Exhibit I 

mated for Est~mated for 

3ESCRIPTION / Actual Actual 2000 2001 

I I -- 1- - 

ZXPENDITURES i 
-- I --- -- 

Securrty of Persons & Property 1 - 
-- -- 

Personal Services 1 1 768.545 58 1,849,157 74 1,893.691 00 1,959,970 IS 

Travel Transwortatlonl 

Contractual Services 

Capltal Outlay -- 
T o t a l  Secur~ty of Per & Prop 

1 - 

Public H e a l t h  S e r v i c e s  
I 

I 

Leisure T i m e  Act rv i t les  
-- -7- 

Personal Sewlces 
I 

Travel Transwortatlon I 

Contractual Services / / 71,446.82 i 23,488.61 / 24,000.00 1 24,840.00 

Supplies & Materials 1 
Cap~tal  Outlay 

I 
I 

-- - -- - 

Total Le~sure ~ l m e  ~ c t r v i t ~ e s  
- -- - - 

C o m m u n i t v  Environment 
Personal Serv~ces 213,982 43 179,293 92 217,100 00 224,698 50 

S u ~ ~ l i e s  & Materials 

Cawital Outlav I I 
- -1- - -- 

Total Commun~ty ~ n v i r o n m e n t -  I -- 
- - 

285,237 25 I 271,146 37 j 331,032 50 342,618 64 
-- , - 

I I 1 -_l - I - _-  
Basic util;ty ~ e r v i c k s  - -- , - - -- -- 

Personal Services 1 87 322 06 132 584 04 141.400 00 146,349 00 

Travel Transportat~on 

Contractual Sew~ces 

T r a n s p o r t a t ~ o n  - 
-- - .- .- -- 

Personal Serv~ces 



I Contractual Serv~ces 1 I 

I Travel ~ranswortat~onl 1 1 I 

- 

) 
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Transfers (other than to bond ret) I 458,000 00 I 1,420,000 00 350,000 00 362,250 00 

Advances I I 
-- -- - - - -- . . - - - - - - - -- - - 

Other uses of Funds I 

I Total Other Uses of Funds 458.000 00 I I 420.000 00 350 000 00 362.250 00 

evenues over/(under) expenditures 

~ . ..--. ~ .. 

Estimated Enc 

Est~mated Unencumbered 1,893,96092, 1,080,61898, 1,156,67570 1,054,148 54 



POLICE PENSION FUND 
- - - - Ehhib~t - II 

. . . . ~~ 

EXPENDITURES 

at the same level 

-- -- - - - - - - -- 
Est~mated Ending Unencumbered Balance 43,081 77 I 68,876 22 43,876 22 24,026 22 



EXHIBIT Ill .- - -I--- -- 4 - -- - ---J- -- - - -- --I 1 - --- --- 

- - .- 

- .. . . 

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 

Special Assesments 
- -- -- 

30,000 0 
Water Svstem Im~rovement 

~ T ~ T A L  CAPITAL PROJECTS 
I 

45345 00 
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